——
s

nalanda

international school

2024-'25 [PS,JS,MS,SS PICK UP ROUTE MORNING] [PS,JS DROP OFF ROUTE AFTERNOON]

School:Sevasi-MahapuraRoad,Vadodara391 101, India.Phone:+91 7433973001, 7433973002, 9974021670
Admin.Office : CROSSWORD Compound, 1/2 Arunodaya Society,Alkapuri,Vadodara 390 007, India.
Phone:+912652350008 @ Email:info@nalandaschool.org ® Website :www.nalandaschool.org

Dear Parents,

Please note the bus routes and bus stops for the academic year 2024-'25. Travel to school by the school bus is compulsory. It is the parents
responsibility to drop & pick up their child from the stops. e In case you fail to pick up your child at the regular bus stop, the child will be brought
back to school from where you can pick him/her @ The timings of the routes are subject to minor changes due to traffic and unavoidable
circumstances. @ You should stand in a queue at the bus stops and not sit inside your vehicles. ® Incase a child misses the bus at the prescribed stop,
he/she may board at the next stop.Do not attempt to stop the bus under any circumstances. ® The school reserves the right to make changes in the
bus routes or stops at any time. YOU ARE REQUESTED TO BE AT THE BUS STOPS FIVE MINUTES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED TIMINGS.

| | PICK UP | DROP OFF
SR. ROUTENO - 1 JS/SS PS /MS PS/JS
1 PARIVAR VIDYALAYA(MAHAVIR CHAR RASTA) 06:40 08:05 01:37
2 SANGAM CHAR RASTA 06:44 08:09 01:32
3 NAGESHWAR SOCIETY(OPPMAHAKALI TEMPLE) 06:48 08:14 01:28
4 SANDESH OFFICE (L &T CIRCLE) 06:52 08:18 01:25
5 ZYDEX (RAVI SHANKAR-SEVASI ROAD) 07:07 08:34 01:11
6 SCHOOL 07:13 08:40 01:05
SR. ROUTE NO - 2 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 SUSSEN CIRCLE 06:35 08:00 01:44
2 TULSHIDHAM CHAR RASTA 06:39 08:04 01:40
3 SARASWATI COMPLEX 06:41 08:06 01:38
4 EVA MALL(SHREEJI PARTY PLOT) 06:43 08:08 01:36
5 JOGNI MATA (NR.RAILWAY CROSSING) 06:47 08:12 01:32
6 SCHOOL 07:15 08:40 01:05
SR. ROUTE NO - 3 JS/SS PS/Ms PS/JS
1 CHHANI JAKAT NAKA 06:40 08:05 01:32
2 ST DEPOT SHOPPING COMP.(NIZAMPURA) 06:42 08:07 01:30
3 MEHSANANAGAR CIRCLE(OPP.KUNJ CENTRUM) 06:44 08:09 01:28
4 DELUXE CHAR RASTA 06:46 08:11 01:26
5 CP W D (BSNL OFFICE) 06:49 08:14 01:23
6 INDRAPRASTH 06:55 08:20 01:18
7 RUDRAKSH (GOTRI) 07:02 08:27 01:12
8 SCHOOL 07:10 08:40 01:05
SR. ROUTE NO - 4 JSISS PS/MS PS/JS
1 KIRTI STHAMBH CIRCLE 06:45 08:05 01:35
2 THE BARODA CROSSWAY (TECH.HIGH.SCHOOL) 06:48 08:09 01:32
3 HOTEL SURYA PALACE (SAYAJIGUNJ) 06:52 08:13 01:27
4 MIDTOWN HEIGHTS (PIZZA BELL) 06:56 08:17 01:24
5 PASHABHAI PARK SOC. 07:00 08221 01:21
6 ISCON HEIGHTS (GOTRI) 07:04 08:25 01:16
7 YASH COMPLEX (MAIN BUILDING GATE) 07:06 08:27 01:15
8 SCHOOL 07:15 08:40 01:06
SR. ROUTE NO -5 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 UNDERA CHAR RASTA 06:45 08:05 01:37
2 NARAYAN COMPLEX(PANCHVATI CHAR RASTA) 06:49 08:09 01:33
3 I'T | COLLEGE (GORWA) 06:52 08:12 01:30
4 KIRTI SQUARE(ACHARYA HOSPITAL) 06:55 08:15 01:27
5 PANCHRATNA APARTMENT 06:58 08:19 01:24
6 SCHOOL 07:15 08:35 01:06
SR. ROUTENO -6 JSISS PS/MS PS/JS
1 SHANGRILA APT. 06:45 08:10 01:27
2 SAMTA CHAR RASTA 06:50 08:15 01:22
3 SIGNET PLAZA 06:54 08:19 01:19
4 GANGOTRI APARTMENT 06:56 08:21 01:17
5 SCHOOL 07:12 08:36 01:06
SR. ROUTENO - 7 JSISS PS/MS PS/JS
1 SAMRAJYA (AKOTA) 06:45 08:05 01:34
2 AKOTA GARDEN 06:47 08:07 01:32
3 SILVER COIN (SONY CENTRE) 06:50 08:10 01:30
4 WARD NO.11(NAYARA PETROL PUMP) 06:56 08:16 01:25
5 LAXMINARAYAN FLATS (NR. BANYAN TREE) 06:59 08:19 01:22
6 IMPERIA (NR.GERI COMPOUND) 07:02 08:22 01:19
7 SCHOOL 07:15 08:40 01:07
SR. ROUTENO - 8 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 RELIANCE MALL (O.PROAD) 06:45 08:05 01:40
2 MITTAL APPARTMENT (RAJVI TOWER) 06:47 08:07 01:37
3 MANISHA CHAR RASTA (O.P.ROAD) 06:49 08:09 01:35
3 WHITE HOUSE (OPPSIDDHARTH UPSCALE) 06:52 08:12 01:32
5 VASNA PETROL PUMP 06:55 08:15 01:28
6 SWAMI NARAYAN TEMPLE 06:58 08:18 01:27
7 JALSA 07:06 08:26 01:19
8 SCHOOL 07:15 08:40 01:07

NIS/BR/1500/03-24




——
s

nalanda

international school

2024-'25 [PS,JS,MS,SS PICK UP ROUTE MORNING] [PS,JS DROP OFF ROUTE AFTERNOON]

School:Sevasi-MahapuraRoad,Vadodara391 101, India.Phone:+91 7433973001, 7433973002, 9974021670
Admin.Office : CROSSWORD Compound, 1/2 Arunodaya Society,Alkapuri,Vadodara 390 007, India.
Phone:+912652350008 @ Email:info@nalandaschool.org ® Website :www.nalandaschool.org

Dear Parents,

Please note the bus routes and bus stops for the academic year 2024-'25. Travel to school by the school bus is compulsory. It is the parents
responsibility to drop & pick up their child from the stops. e In case you fail to pick up your child at the regular bus stop, the child will be brought
back to school from where you can pick him/her @ The timings of the routes are subject to minor changes due to traffic and unavoidable
circumstances. @ You should stand in a queue at the bus stops and not sit inside your vehicles. ® Incase a child misses the bus at the prescribed stop,
he/she may board at the next stop.Do not attempt to stop the bus under any circumstances. ® The school reserves the right to make changes in the
bus routes or stops at any time. YOU ARE REQUESTED TO BE AT THE BUS STOPS FIVE MINUTES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED TIMINGS.

| DROP OFF
SR. ROUTE NO - 9 JS/SS PS /MS PS/JS
1 VIHAV TRADE CENTRE (MILESTONE) 06:45 08:10 01:29
2 THE EARTH INFINITY 06:48 08:13 01:26
3 BHAYLI VILLAGE 06:50 08:15 01:24
4 FOOD CASTLE (NAYARA PETROL PUMP) 06:53 08:17 01:22
5 SYNNOVE ENCLAVE (VEDANT 3) 06:55 08:20 01:20
6 SCHOOL 07:10 08:35 01:08
SR. ROUTENO - 10 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 VICENZA HIGH BREEZE 06:35 08:00 01:41
2 VAGADIA PETROL PUMP 06:37 08:02 01:39
3 BRAHMAKUMARI (ATLADARA) 06:44 08:09 01:32
4 SUNLIGHT COMPLEX(SUN PHARMA ROAD) 06:47 08:12 01:29
5 SAMARPAN (TANDALJA ROAD) 06:50 08:15 01:26
6 NILAMBER BELLISIMO-1 06:57 08:22 01:20
7 SCHOOL 07:12 08:40 01:08
SR. ROUTENO - 11 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 CROSSWORD (ARUNODAYA CIRCLE) 06:45 08:05 01:38
2 SIDDHARTH COMPLEX (R.C.DUTT ROAD) 06:48 08:08 01:35
3 KALPVRUKSH COMPLEX 06:55 08:15 01:29
4 RUTVA COMP(NR.SEPAL) 07:01 08:21 01:23
5 LABH COMPLEX (AP MART) 07:04 08:24 01:20
6 SCHOOL 07:15 08:38 01:08
SR. ROUTENO - 12 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 DARSHANAM CLUBLIFE(MAIN GATE) 06:45 08:10 01:31
2 KALP DESIRE (GOTRI 30 MTR.ROAD) 06:50 08:15 01:26
3 VISHRANTI ESTATE (GOTRI 30 MTR. ROAD) 06:52 08:17 01:24
4 LOTUS PLAZA (GOTRI 30 MTR.ROAD) 06:54 08:19 01:22
5 NANDISH COMPLEX (GOTRI 30 MTR. ROAD) 06:56 08:21 01:20
6 SCHOOL 07:13 08:37 01:09
SR. ROUTENO - 13 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 REFINERY GATE (REFINERY TOWNSHIP) 06:40 08:10 01:39
2 I P.C.L (NR.HOTEL KAVERY) 06:42 08:12 01:37
3 KOYALI VILLAGE 06:50 08:20 01:29
4 ANKODIYA VILLAGE 06:55 08:25 01:24
5 KHANPUR VILLAGE 07:01 08:31 01:18
6 SCHOOL 07:10 08:40 01:09
SR. ROUTE NO - 14 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 VICENZA MAGNOLIA 06:45 08:15 01:24
2 ISCON HABITAT 06:47 08:18 01:22
3 GREEN WOOD 06:49 08:21 01:20
4 AARYA FLATS (GRASSFIELD NEW ALKAPURI) 06:51 08:24 01:18
5 SCHOOL 07:10 08:38 01:09
SR. ROUTENO- 15 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 OJAS AVENUE (VASNA JAKAT NAKA) 06:45 08:10 01:37
2 WHITE HOUSE (VASNA) 06:47 08:12 01:35
3 SETU SHEELL RESIDENCY 06:50 08:15 01:32
4 DARSHANAM SPLENDORA 06:53 08:17 01:30
5 VEDANT 2 (VASNA BHAYLI ROAD) 06:55 08:19 01:28
6 VEDANT 1 (VASNA BHAYLI ROAD) 06:57 08221 01:26
7 SCHOOL 07:15 08:40 01:09
SR. ROUTE NO - 16 JS/SS PS/MS PS/JS
1 URBAN Il COMPLEX(PRIYA TALKIES) 06:50 08:15 01:23
2 RAVI FARM 07:02 08:27 01:15
3 SCHOOL 07:09 08:35 01:10

NIS/BR/1500/03-24




	Page 1
	Page 2

